Pe3synbtatn — O-RUN 19.05

2024-05-19

Yy-10
1.
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HAyna Mapk

HeHuncenko OnekcaHgp

"puniy AHgpin
Monbcbknit Muxanno
3arnuHcbkmni Knpun
YKngkoe Muxanno
MisepHtok Tumyp
Cyrak Tumyp
Jliera OnekcaHgp
BepewmieHko MupoH
KoHcTaHTiHOB Mapk
BboHaapeHko Kupun
BiTiTiH KOCTAHTUH
JlaBpnHoBuy feHuc

(14 /16)
Sever
KOKOCL

Kyiv Region
Sever

Kyiv Region
COK NIQEP-CMNOPT
Sever
Ninep-Typ
Ocobucto
Mowyk BaxmyT
Sever

Mowyk BaxmyT
Mowyk BaxmyT
Kyiv Region

PesynbTtaT Bigcr.
8:30

10:15 +1:45
11:06 +2:36
11:40 +3:10
14:23 +5:53
14:26 +5:56
15:11 +6:41
16:40 +8:10
25:18 +16:48
32:19 +23:49

1:14:41 +1:06:11
nn.2.6.10
nn.2.6.10
nn.2.6.10

MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, 4-10, (1/25)

Brparta yacy
0:06
1:15
0:49
1:27
3:16
1:28
1:50
3:08
7:08
19:49
44:34



MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, XK-10, (2/25)

X-10 (11/13) Pesynbtar Bigcr. Brparta yacy
1. CsipenoBa €nisaBeTa Sever 8:40 0:37
2.  [ypa YnsHa Sever 9:46 +1:06 1:00
3. TonybeHueBa MapuHa Kyiv Region 10:20 +1:40 1:41
4.  MwnokocT Mapraputa Kyiv Region 11:48 +3:08 2:37
5.  KpaB4eHko MinaHbs Jligep-Typ 11:58 +3:18 1:52
6. Tocunanko Codist Sever 12:52 +4:12 2:21
7. HosikoBa AHacTacis Oxygen 16:01 +7:21 5:04
8. Kasakosa AHacTacis Oxygen 17:38 +8:58 8:15
9. Bbopucosa Mapis Mowyk BaxmyT 19:23 +10:43 7:57
10. KpueeHnga 3naTta Mowyk BaxmyT 21:13 +12:33 7:06

BacuneHko Onbra Kyiv Region nn.2.6.10
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Mocunainko €rop
KOkano IsaH

lN'ynan Aptem
Puxnos Oner
OwmenbyeHko aHuno
Babinuyk Inbs
ToscTonar IBaH
MoaniHcbkuin MaTBin
Cycntok MupoH
JlenixiH Janiin

(10/14)

Sever

Tigep-Typ

Kyiv Region

KCO KopocTuwis
KuniBcbka
Nigep-Typ

Knis AKOCLU
Nipep-Typ

Sever

IpniHcbka AHOCLU

Pesynbtar Bigcr.

11:33
13:09
15:04
16:57
18:18
20:31
21:04
21:51
22:22
nn.2.6.10

+1:36
+3:31
+5:24
+6:45
+8:58
+9:31
+10:18
+10:49

MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, 4-12, (3/25)

Btparta vacy
0:57
1:53
2:21
2:29
4:47
7:39
5:00
9:03
8:26
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Koanb4yk Onbra
CawmoLukiHa Menicca
KapxaHiHa OnekcaHgpa
KoceHko XpucTtuna
XoxrnoBa BepoHika
ApTiox AHiTa
Yny6ekoBa CabiHa
KupuwyH KaponiHa

(8/14)

Mowyk BaxmyT
Kyiv Region
Kyiv Region
Kyiv Region
Kunis AHOCLU
Sever

Kyiv Region
Mowyk BaxmyT

Pesynbtar Bigcr.

13:12
14:19
16:30
16:54
19:08
21:29
24:57
30:51

+1:07
+3:18
+3:42
+5:56
+8:17
+11:45
+17:39

MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, XK-12, (4/25)

Btparta vacy
1:53

2:44

2:19

3:09

6:18

7:23

11:50

16:45
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TomalueBcbknii AHApPIN

KynakoB Tumodiv
Bbarnen JaHuno
YKnpgkos IBaH
TkayeHko Kupuno
CaBuyeHko Inns
Jlagurid HikiTa
MoHerko Tumodin
Mospo3Huk Kupnnn
ConoweHko 3axap
CaBuyk Biktop
Kopontok JlaHuno
KopHinyyk leHuc
bigsina Biktop
Kanuta Aptem
Oyoko OnekcaHap
YypakoB Hukuta

(171 18)

Sever

Sever

KOKOCLU

COK NIQEP-CNOPT
Sever

Sever

COK NIQEP-CNOPT
Oxygen

Nipep-Typ

LIMP CBATOWNHCLKOro panoHy

O-club

Sever

MarHiTHa cTpinka
Mowyk BaxmyT
Mowyk BaxmyT
MarHiTHa cTpinka
MarHiTHa cTpinka

Pesynbtar Bigcr.
9:12

10:25 +1:13
11:05 +1:53
11:21 +2:09
11:33 +2:21
11:59 +2:47
15:15 +6:03
16:02 +6:50
17:00 +7:48
20:46 +11:34
21:00 +11:48
21:06 +11:54
24:41 +15:29
27:00 +17:48
27:12 +18:00
32:03 +22:51
nn.2.6.10

MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, 4-14, (5/25)

Btparta vacy
0:21
0:07
0:51
0:41
0:53
1:08
2:16
3:02
3:34
2:19
5:26
717
7:28
12:51
10:19
9:32
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KOkano Hagis
LluraHeHko KaTepuHa
Bapabalw Bapsapa
BitiTina KaTtepuHa
ArognHeub AHHa
YpaoBuk Biktopisi

(6/8)

Nipep-Typ
Oxygen
Ninep-Typ
Mowyk BaxmyT
Mowyk BaxmyT
MarHiTHa cTpinka

Pesynbtar Bigcr.

13:30
15:55
16:54
22:17
23:19
38:38

+2:25
+3:24
+8:47
+9:49
+25:08

MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, XK-14, (6/25)

Btparta vacy
0:48

3:06

4:28

6:55

7:21

11:50
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Kykoscbkuin Bnagncnas
JlanHeHko Bnagucnas
ConoeeHko Oner
Tepemeubkun OnekcaHap
"puroposuny Onekcin
YyaiHos PomaH
dowmivos IaH

KncnsaH Muknta
Kowoswun JleB
["anoHtok BaneHTuH
BopTHuK AHOpin
Manos [aHiin
JTawenko KOpin
Hennsx Bonognmunp
CnitoceHko Hasap
KywHip Masno
Hemuyk Bnagucnase
Bes3 AHapin

Hennax Muxanno
BornoseHko ApTyp
Miwyk Muxanno
Mepenb Onekcin
BpoHHikoB €BreHin
Haymyk MaTsin
Xpuctud AHapin
Ctoubknii AHapin
XMenbHuUUbknn BorgaH
XouiHcbknin Tumodin
KaTtpywuH Makcum
CiHueHko Knpun
JlebeneHko Apocnas
Tapac AHgpin
TepexoB Asapin
Kouto6iBcbkuin AHOpIN
[adeHko Innga
>KenHoBaubkun Bnagucnas
CeneseHb PomaH
MapTuHeHko AHApin
AHOpyceHko Muxainno
KocTtiok Boraan
€meub OnekcaHgp
AHalleHkoB Bitanin
€ropos IsaH

Mawnryp AHapin
FOxnmyk deHunc
BopuunHcbkun PomaH
BonHo Onekcin
Koanoscbkui Mid
KysHeuos Kipin

(49 / 55)
BiHHMUBKA

Kunis-1

Kuis-1

KuiBcbka 061.1
Nipep-Typ
Kuiecbka 06n.1
[HinponeTpoBCcbka
Kunis-1

Nipep-Typ

BonuHb

BonuHb

COK JNIQEP-CIOPT
[oHeubka
Kuiecbka 06n.1
Cymcbka
[HinponeTpoBcbka
BonuHb

KuiBcbka 06n.2
KuieBcbka 06n.2
KuiBcbka 06n.2
KuiBcbka 0611.2
Kutomupcbka-2
KuieBcbka 06n.2
BonuHb
Nipep-Typ

Knis AHOCLU
Kuiecbka 06n.2
YKutommpceka
BonuHb

KuiBcbka 06n.2
3anopisbka
[oHeubka
KuiBcbka 061.1
Knis-2

Kuiecbka 06n.2
KuiBcbka Pycb
COK JNIJEP-CIMOPT
YKutommnpcbka
YKutomupcbka
[oHeubka
3anopisbka
[oHeubka
3anopisbka
Kuiecbka 061.1
BonuHb

Knis-2
XKutommpcbka
BiHHUMLbKA
[HinponeTpoBCcbka

Pesynbtar Bigcr.
8:46

9:41 +0:55
9:52 +1:06
9:58 +1:12
10:03 +1:17
10:05 +1:19
10:07 +1:21
10:09 +1:23
10:11 +1:25
10:21 +1:35
10:27 +1:41
10:47 +2:01
10:51 +2:05
10:55 +2:09
11:00 +2:14
11:05 +2:19
11:15 +2:29
11:31 +2:45
11:54 +3:08
12:00 +3:14
12:04 +3:18
12:07 +3:21
12:30 +3:44
13:03 +4:17
13:19 +4:33
13:35 +4:49
14:03 +5:17
14:18 +5:32
14:33 +5:47
14:33 +5:47
14:48 +6:02
14:56 +6:10
15:13 +6:27
15:15 +6:29
15:23 +6:37
15:41 +6:55
17:30 +8:44
17:33 +8:47
17:41 +8:55
18:10 +9:24
18:30 +9:44
18:57 +10:11
19:12 +10:26
20:15 +11:29
22:11 +13:25
24:55 +16:09
nn.2.6.10

nn.2.6.10

nn.2.6.10

MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, 4-16, (7/25)

Btparta vacy
0:11
0:24
0:42
0:20
0:41
1:04
1:04
0:09
0:32
0:22
0:38
0:26
1:04
0:12
0:33
0:09
0:40
0:47
0:54
1:29
0:00
1:16
0:35
1:20
2:16
1:43
2:03
2:14
3:05
3:34
2:51
1:25
1:33
2:01
2:29
3:25
3:07
5:01
3:44
5:44
2:38
2:28
5:15
8:18
10:41
11:16
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OkctoveHko €BreHis
OTtpoweHko Codis
Mony6beHuesa IpnHa
OHiweHko €Ba
JlorBuHoBcbka Onbra
Myksu4 XpucTtuHa
Koanosa Anica
Mpunena OapuHa
OciHcbka AHacTacis
Kncnan Odiana
Miwyk AHacTacis
Jlykienko HOnis
Mony6eHueBa dapbs
Mmagka Dapbs
Mananuyk Codis
IlweHko BepoHika
JlixTaHceka KOnis
LLnTta AHHa

pyba BepoHika
CyxiHiHa KaTepuHa
Cnipina Codgis
KocTiok OnekcaHgpa
[opuwikoBa lNoniHa
KaszakoBa [lapuHa
MepeBep3eBa Mapis
3inuyk Codpisi
OBepkiscbka Codist
Kucniok KceHis
Bescanbko AniHa
Cokyp AHacTacis
Mapywak Jap's
Tokapesa MinaHa
YKunina PenaTta
Ctpaxosa Mapis
MenbHuK lpnHa
IBaHYyKk HaTtanis
HanbkeBuny €BreHist
KoBanboBa AHHa
Tpeyc AHreniHa

(39/44)

Knis-1

Kunis-1

Kuiecbka 061.1
Nipep-Typ
BiHHMLbKA
Kuiecbka 06n.1
Kuiecbka 061.1
BonuHb
Kntomupceka-2
Knis-1

Kuiecbka 061.1
Kuiscbka 0611.1
KuniBcbka 061.1
Knis-2

BonuHb

Kuie-2
Kntomupceka-2
Knis-2
[oHeubka
Cymcbka
Cymcbka
JoHeubka
KuieBcbka 06n.2
BonuHb
KuniBcbka 06n.2
BonuHb
YKutommpcbka-2
BonuHb
[HinponeTpoBcbka
[HinponeTpoBCcbka
YKutommpcbka
[HinponeTpoBcbka
YKnutommnpcbka
JoHeubka
YKutommpcbka
YKutommpcbka
Kntomupcbka-2
KuniBcbka 06n.2
[oHeubka

Pesynbtar Bigcr.
9:26

10:04 +0:38
11:18 +1:52
12:04 +2:38
12:43 +3:17
12:43 +3:17
12:44 +3:18
12:50 +3:24
12:52 +3:26
13:02 +3:36
13:05 +3:39
13:12 +3:46
13:15 +3:49
13:16 +3:50
13:18 +3:52
13:22 +3:56
14:09 +4:43
14:49 +5:23
14:56 +5:30
15:27 +6:01
15:40 +6:14
16:23 +6:57
17:29 +8:03
18:29 +9:03
18:44 +9:18
19:20 +9:54
20:14 +10:48
20:43 +11:17
25:54 +16:28
26:52 +17:26
27:06 +17:40
33:26 +24:00
35:24 +25:58
38:18 +28:52
46:37 +37:11
1:01:37 +52:11
nn.2.6.10

nn.2.6.10

nn.2.6.10

MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, XK-16, (8/25)

Btparta vacy
0:33
0:00
0:47
0:14
1:37
0:12
1:14
0:40
0:41
1:34
0:58
1:56
0:16
1:26
1:56
1:00
2:20
1:37
0:30
1:46
1:32
2:27
2:13
6:10
4:15
4:47
4:04
6:05
4:26
9:38
8:34
13:54
14:14
16:06
22:12
31:33



MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, 4-18, (9/25)

Y-18 (16 /17) Pesynbtar Bigcr. Brparta yacy
1.  TeTpeHko Bonognmup Kuis-1 12:41 0:00
2. XykoBcbkuit ApTem BiHHMLbKaA 12:52 +0:11 0:39
3. HoceHko ApceH Tigep-Typ 14:44 +2:03 0:48
4. ToeHko Bagnm Jlinpep-Typ 14:52 +2:11 1:14
5.  KutkoB €BreH [oHeubka 14:53 +2:12 0:34
6. AroskiH Inngs KuiBcbka 06n.1 15:27 +2:46 0:57
7. [OmwutpieHko Oner Kuis-1 15:44 +3:03 1:27
8. TwmuakoBcbkunn OnekcaHap AOCHOLW12 16:03 +3:22 1:52
9. bagpak OnekcaHap Kuis-1 16:13 +3:32 1:08
10. LWymuyk IBaH BonuHb 16:26 +3:45 2:01
11. Tnoxyta Hasap Cymcbka 17:06 +4:25 1:45
12. PowmaHuyeHko OmuTtpo Knis-1 17:19 +4:38 1:01
13. OmiweHko OaHin Jligep-Typ 19:29 +6:48 1:02
14. Lesena AHgpin BiHHMUBKA 26:19 +13:38 5:05
15. InyweHko Bitanin MarHiTHa cTpinka 56:35 +43:54 23:46
KoBanb4yk BceBonopg COK NIAEP-CMNOPT nn.2.6.10
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AckepoBa CsitnaHa
Ynmepuc AHHa

Ipxa AHHa
KomnaHeub KatepuHa
KyTHsk ap’s
puwaHoBa AniHa
[piHGepr KapiHa

(718)

Knis-1

Kuis-1

Ninep-Typ

Knis-1
[HinponeTpoBcbka
Cymcbka

KuiBcbka Pycb

Pesynbtar Bigcr.

15:30
16:01
18:01
18:49
22:59
26:40
nn.2.6.10

+0:31
+2:31
+3:19
+7:29
+11:10

MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, XK-18, (10/25)

Btparta vacy
0:00
0:18
1:53
1:42
0:59
6:46



Y-20
1.
2.
3.

KnnmeHnko Makcnm
["aBpuntok Tapac
TomaweBcbknin Hasap

(3/3)
Sever
Sever
Sever

Pesynbtar Bigcr.

15:38
22:09
23:04

+6:31
+7:26

MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, 4-20, (11/25)

Btparta vacy
0:11
2:10
1:18



MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, XK-20, (12/25)

X-20 (4/4) PesynbTat Bigcr. Btparta vacy
1. MisepHiok Mupocnasa Sever 18:07 1:02
2 Boponaeka Codisi Sever 20:49 +2:42 2:20
3. benaw XaHHa Kyiv Region 22:47 +4:40 2:55
4 CimoHoBa Mapraputa Sever 25:10 +7:03 1:13



Y-21A

Llectok Mukona
PeweTunno lMNaeno
CrenaHtok boraoaH
WocTtka Ceprini
Cynapes OmuTpin
LWTen Bonogmumnp
Mwuxannos Aptem
Cronsapeub Martsin

NN =

(8/14)
Ocobucto

Kunis

Kuis

OC Orienta

Knis

MarHiTHa cTpinka
Ocobucto
MarHiTHa cTpinka

Pesynbtar Bigcr.

20:10
20:33
22:40
24:09
24:26
28:50
33:14
36:30

+0:23
+2:30
+3:59
+4:16
+8:40
+13:04
+16:20

MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, 4-21A, (13/25)

Btparta vacy
3:04

2:40

0:47

3:40

5:55

5:11

11:56

2:20



X-21A

1 MaHuyk Mapis

2. Tepbiy AHacTacis

3. AnekceeBa MapuHa

4 KpaBueHko KaTepuHa

5 BypmariHa €BreHis

6 AnpoxiHa AniHa
BeskopoBanHa OnekcaHgpa

(719)

XMenbHULIbKa

Kuiscbka Pycb

KCTO 3eHiT KpamaTtopcbk
CnaByTny

Kunis

Oxygen

OC Orienta

Pesynbtar Bigcr.

23:12
26:12
30:33
30:50
31:05
35:21
nn.2.6.10

+3:00
+7:21
+7:38
+7:53
+12:09

MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, X-21A, (14/25)

Btparta vacy
1:12

3:01

2:57

4:23

3:15

12:35



MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, 4-21E, (15/25)

Y-21E (10/13) Pesynbtar Bigcr. Brparta yacy
1. TMonanuug CtaHicnas Kyiv Region 13:42 0:28
2. Bbanacb Makcum Kuis 14:09 +0:27 0:57
3.  AueHko Bonogumup Kyiv Region 15:02 +1:20 1:09
4. Tlenpwuk Oner Sever 15:14 +1:32 1:03
5.  ®okiH ApTtem Kuiscbka Pycb 15:35 +1:53 1:47
6. beskopoBanHuin AHOPIN OC Orienta 16:48 +3:06 1:42
7. AradoHoB MuTpo Onimn 17:11 +3:29 1:07
8. YenockiH OnekcaHap Oxygen 18:12 +4:30 1:42
9. CadpoHos €sreH Sever 21:09 +7:27 3:38

Kosanb [eHunc Knis nn.2.6.10



MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, XX-21E, (16/25)

XK-21E (8/11) Pesynbtar Bigcr. Brparta yacy
1. Banacb AHHa Sever 14:52 0:00
2.  NitipimoBa OneHa CnaByTny 14:54 +0:02 0:24
3. Kobeub CsitTnanHa Kyiv Region 16:08 +1:16 0:14
4. [OypgHik CeiTnaHa Oxygen 18:32 +3:40 0:45
5. TwvweHko Hartans Sever 19:28 +4:36 1:05
6. JlonaTteHko AHHa Sever 19:51 +4:59 1:12
7. CrapikoBa Hagis 3enecTa 21:26 +6:34 2:59

Cokyp Oap’s Kyiv Region nn.2.6.10



o0 s wN S C

BopoHeubknii €BreHin
CaHbkiH OnekcaHap
Crapiko MuTpo
Mamuyp OnekcaHngp
Mocunanko €srex
ConouleHko Bitanin
OctpoBcbkuin Onekcin

(718)

Knis

Kuiscbka Pycb
3enecta
HTYY "KNlI”
Sever
Ocobucto
YopHoMOpCbK

Pesynbtar Bigcr.

16:06
16:17
18:06
19:20
20:21
25:13
nn.2.6.10

+0:11
+2:00
+3:14
+4:15
+9:07

MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, 4-35, (17/25)

Btparta vacy
0:13
0:56
1:57
2:03
0:35
6:42



MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, XK-35, (18/25)

K-35 (5/5) Pesynbtar Bigcr. Brparta yacy
1. Wensakina Japbs Sever 22:21 1:22

2 Bypaa IHra JIoCO 23:38 +1:17 2:24

3. Tlonyb6eHuesa CeiTnaHa Kyiv Region 27:02 +4:41 2:42

4. Jlibera AHTOHIHa OcobucTto 36:29 +14:08 4:51

5 BiTiTiHa IpuHa Mowyk BaxmyT 48:52 +26:31 16:20



MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, 4-45, (19/25)

Y-45 (6/8) Pesynbtar Bigcr. Brparta yacy
1. Ky3sbmiH Irop Sever 16:04 0:26
2. Yumepuc leoprin OC Orienta 19:23 +3:19 0:15
3. Xykos Onekcin Oxygen 24:28 +8:24 4:23
4.  ®okiH Ceprin O-club 24:54 +8:50 1:19
5.  [OdemueHko Bagnm Sever 25:59 +9:55 4:09
6. TapaceHko Cepriii KCTO 3eHiT KpamaTtopcbk 27:33 +11:29 6:48



MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, XK-45, (20/25)

XK-45 (4/5) Pesynbtar Bigcr. Brparta yacy
1. Yumepunc OneHa OC Orienta 30:24 2:10
2 ®penbepyyk OneHa OC Orienta 30:41 +0:17 3:39
3. CsipenoBa Onbra Kuis 32:43 +2:19 5:39
4 OkceHuyk TeTdaHa BonuvHb 41:13 +10:49 9:52
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Casuyk OnekcaHgp
3anecoe OnekcaHap
KoHoHoB Muxairno
TaHutopa Banepin
€rep AHgpin
Byneiiko Banepin

(6/7)

O-club

O-club

Sever

3enecta
Kuniscbka Pycb
MarHiTHa cTpinka

Pesynbtar Bigcr.

12:18
12:42
13:49
14:55
16:49
23:37

+0:24
+1:31
+2:37
+4:31
+11:19

MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, 4-55, (21/25)

Btparta vacy
0:34
0:09
1:30
2:04
1:08
2:46



MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, XK-55, (22/25)

XK-55 (4/4) Pesynbtar Bigcr. Brparta yacy
1. Pynakosa OneHa KCO MAMCTEP 15:06 1:34
2. TenecaHb Hatanis CK Haw kny6 15:45 +0:39 1.57
3. [OypHik TeTsHa Oxygen 20:16 +5:10 5:19
4 MosHaesa Onbra O-club 22:31 +7:25 2:30



MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, 4-65, (23/25)

Y-65 (4/4) Pesynbtar Bigcr. Brparta yacy
1. TuBosap OnekcaHap Kyiv Region 13:44 0:00
2. [HaueHko IeaH [Hinpo 17:15 +3:31 1:17
3. bobGpoeckknn OnekcaHap O-club 19:29 +5:45 3:07
4 HaywmeHko Bonogumup Mowyk BaxmyT 26:22 +12:38 7:49



MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, XK-65, (24/25)

XK-65 (3/4) Pesynbtar Bigcr. Brparta yacy
1. 3anecoea Hartanis O-club 19:38 3:48
2. Typnosa Hagis Kuis AKOCLU 2407 +4:29 7:01

3. lenect Hagexaa O-club 1:18:38 +59:00 33:12



OPEN

Owmenb4eHko Ceprin
AueHko OneHa
AueHko Ceprin
CaBueHko BaneHTtuHa
AueHko Onena
Mynasa OneHa

o aRwbh=

(6/12)
KuniBcbka
Kyiv Region
Kyiv Region
BakaHTHWUI
Kyiv Region
Ocobucto

Pesynbtar Bigcr.

10:48
11:57
14:29
15:42
17:09
23:20

+1:09
+3:41
+4:54
+6:21
+12:32

MeOS 2024-05-20 01:04:54, OPEN, (25/25)

Btparta vacy
0:00
2:01
4:57
0:00
4:18
3:24



